SPRINTTEREIDEN SM-KISA JA MATKAKOHTAISET SM-KISAT, 10.2.2012 to 12.2.2012,

Final Results - 1000 m Men

Rank No
Class: M
1 68
2 62
3 84
4 52
5 67
6 65
7 80
8 66
9 57
10 81
11 59
12 83
13 76
14 61
15 74
16 56
Class: PA
1 70
2 79
3 60
4 72
5 63
Class: PB
1 54
2 64
Class: PC
1 73
2 86
3 82
4 75
5 77
6 53
7

55 HAUTAMAKI Jaakko

Competitor

POUTALA Mika
KOSKELA Pekka
VAHA-SALO Joel
BRANDT Robert
LINDEN Lauri
LEVO HARRI

VESTERLUND Joonas

LEVO Jarmo
HUMISTO Kaj
VIERTOLA Jarkko
KIISKINEN Pertti
VISTI Vesa

SIREN Mika
KIVIOJA Kimmo
RENKO Tapani
HIETANEN Jyrki

PULLI Tommi
VAITTINEN Juho
KINNUNEN Verneri
PUOLAKKA Miro
KAENMAKI Juuso

HAUTAMAKI Aatu
LANZA Guglielmo

RAHNASTO Tuomas
YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko

VIERTOLA Valle
ROSSI Lauri

SUOMALAINEN Samuli

ESKOLA Antero

Seinajoki
400 m track Open air
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Final Time

1:14,40
1:14,83
1:16,37
1:19,90
1:21,10
1:21,80
1:23,23
1:24,99
1:25,26
1:25,55
1:25,64
1:26,77
1:27,28
1:29,09
1:33,72
1:34,54

1:16,12
1:18,48
1:20,54
1:31,84
1:32,34

1:26,46
1:39,79

1:26,52
1:28,35
1:32,67
1:33,71
1:35,84
1:38,20
1:41,52

Points

37,200
37,415
38,185
39,950
40,550
40,900
41,615
42,495
42,630
42,775
42,820
43,385
43,640
44,545
46,860
47,270

38,060
39,240
40,270
45,920
46,170

43,230
49,895

43,260
44,175
46,335
46,855
47,920
49,100
50,760

Behind

0,215
0,985
2,750
3,350
3,700
4,415
5,295
5,430
5,575
5,620
6,185
6,440
7,345
9,660
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